SIEMENS

Data sheet

6ES7195-1GA00-0XA0

Accessories
belongs to product

Dimensions
Width

Height

Weights
Weight, approx.

last modified:

ET 200M

482.6 mm
122 mm

1221g

06/13/2019 @

SIMATIC DP, mounting rail for ET 200M, 482.6 mm long, for holding
bus modules for removal and insertion function

6ES7195-1GA00-0XA0
Page 1/1

06/14/2019

Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens


https://www.automation.siemens.com/bilddb/index.aspx?objKey=P_ST70_XX_02836

	Show online product information: 


