SIEMENS

Data sheet

6ES7195-1GA00-0XA0

SIMATIC DP, mounting rail for ET 200M, 482.6 mm long, for holding bus modules for removal and insertion function



Accessories		
belongs to product	ET 200M	
Dimensions		
Diffictions		
Width	482.6 mm	
Height	122 mm	
Weights		
Weight, approx.	1 221 g	
last modified:	06/13/2019	